Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places): 82

881
879
876
878
875
877
882
880
883

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Ryan Martins
Chris Devaney
Blake Buysse
Jason Clayton
Miguel Abaitua
Nick Chudzik
Sean O'Connell
Nathan Kolbus
Chantz Visse

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places): 84

1160
1162
1163
1159
1166
1164
1161
1158
1165

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

Clayton Duchatschek
Ben Flowers

Bryce Merriman
Adrian Diaz-Lopez
Trey Rios

Jacob Meyers

Erik Enriquez
Jackson Caldwell
Cesar Ramirez

Team - Grand Valley St.
Team Score (places): 96

760
772
764
759
766
770
765
773
767

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Caleb Futter
Brock Wooderson
Andrew Hylen
Koby Fraaza
Samuel Martens
Scott Spaanstra
Daniel Lambert
Ben Zaremba
Jason Millis

Team - lllinois
Team Score (places): 145

1 809
2 801

Colin Yandel
Tyler Cushing

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SR 1
JR 2
SR 15
FR 21
SO 43
SR (51)
SR (78)
SR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR 4
SR 13
JR 19
SO 23
SO 25
FR 47)
FR (113)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 5
FR 16
JR 20
FR 22
SO 33
SO (34)
SO (41)
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 9
SO 28

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative

Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:52.2

1 23:27.8 23:27.8

3 23:31.7 46:59.5

18 23:58.2 1:.10:57.6
39 24:03.4  1:35.01.0
82 24:20.0 1:59:21.0
(133) 24:25.7  2:23:46.6
(211) 24:46.1  2:48:32.7
24:48.6  3:13:21.2

25:03.6  3:38:24.8

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:03.9
0:30.4
0:35.6
0:52.2
0:57.9
1:18.3
1:20.8
1:35.8

Average Time: 23:55.3

4 23:34.8 23:34.8

17 23:51.4 47:26.2
36 24:01.0 1:11:27.1
59 24:03.9 1:35:31.0
84 24:05.3  1:59:36.2
(131) 24:22.8 2:23:59.0
(244) 25:08.0 2:49:06.9
25:37.2 3:14:44.1

25:54.0 3:40:38.1

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:16.6
0:26.2
0:29.2
0:30.5
0:48.0
1:33.2
2:02.4
2:19.3

Average Time: 23:59.1

5 23:39.4 23:39.4

21 23:58.6 47:37.9
41 24:01.6 1:11:394
63 24:03.8 1:35:43.2
96 24:12.0 1:59:55.2
(130) 24:12.3  2:24:.07.5
(172) 24:18.8  2:48:26.2
24:29.6  3:12:55.8

24:40.9  3:37:36.7

Finish Position -

9 23:45.3
37 24:06.6

4

0:00.0
0:19.2
0:22.2
0:24.5
0:32.7
0:33.0
0:39.5
0:50.3
1:01.6

Average Time: 24:07.1

23:45.3
47:51.9

0:00.0
0:21.3

10/15/2022 04:33:15



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - lllinois

© 00N Ol W

Team Score (places): 145

803
806
808
805
807
804
802

Irwin Loud

Brady Masters
Jack Roberts
Anthony Maida
Alex Partlow
Michael Madiol
Nicolas Dovalovsky

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places): 159

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

698
711
707
694
699
703
705
709
695

Alec Danner
George Watson
Charlie Parrish
Matt Aho

Max Dieterich
Caleb Lind
Eddie Narbett
Caden Simone

Rodrigo Alvarez Gonzalez

Team - Miami (Ohio)
Team Score (places): 165

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF

[N
o

Team - North Dakota State

1
2
3

914
915
911
916
913
912
910
917
920
919

Obsaa Feda
Charles Harders
Jake Bertelsen
Conall McGinness
Dan Conway
Mhalicki Bronson
Benjamin Bayless
Max Polak

Patrick Wills
Anthony Vlatko

Team Score (places): 204

968
975
970

Jake Arason
Hunter McHenry
Symon Keiser

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Grade Place
JR 32
FR 37
SR 39
JR (44)
FR (56)
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 10
SR 11
SR 12
SR 60
SO 66
FR (83)
SR (108)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 6
SR 17
SR 24
SO 57
JR 61
SO (63)
JR (69)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO 18
FR 36
SO 42

Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 4

69
106
145

(189)

(245)

Average Time: 24:07.1

24:11.5 1:12:.03.3 0:26.2
24:146  1:36:17.8 0:29.3
24:17.4 2:00:35.2 0:32.1
24:21.0 2:24:56.1 0:35.7
24:30.1 2:49:26.1 0:44.8
24:34.6  3:14:00.7 0:49.3
24:38.7  3:38:39.3 0:534

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:06.8

10
21
33
93

159

(242)

(350)

23:46.2
23:47.2
23:49.7
24:32.6
24:38.4
24:49.1
25:05.8
25:07.9
25:08.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:09.2

23
47
104
165
(228)
(297)

23:39.6
23:59.4
24:04.1
24:30.3
24:32.7
24:37.2
24:40.7
24:42.3
24:54.6
28:34.1

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 24:17.9

18
54
96

23:59.7
24:13.6
24:19.4

23:46.2

47:33.3
1:11:23.0
1:35:55.5
2:00:33.9
2:25:23.0
2:50:28.7
3:15:36.6
3:40:44.9

23:39.6

47:38.9
1:11:43.0
1:36:13.2
2:00:45.9
2:25:23.1
2:50:03.7
3:14:46.0
3:39:40.6
4:08:14.6

23:59.7
48:13.3
1:12:32.6

0:00.0
0:01.1
0:03.6
0:46.4
0:52.3
1:03.0
1:19.7
1:21.8
1:22.2

0:00.0
0:19.8
0:24.6
0:50.7
0:53.2
0:57.6
1:.01.1
1:02.8
1:15.1
4:54.5

0:00.0
0:13.9
0:19.7

10/15/2022 04:33:15



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - North Dakota State

Team Score (places): 204

976
972
974
969
971
973

© 00N O b

Payton Smith
Hunter Klimek
Tyson Mahar
Zach Johnson
Mason Kindel
Marshall Loveland

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places): 283

823
815
811
814
810
825
824
818

o ~NO O WDNBE

Baptiste Tardiveau
Zack Loomis
Mathis Chavand
Tyler Klouda
Yusuf Baig

Jordan Wood
Charlie Wetzel
Charles Murphy

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places): 308

853
852
854
849
850
855
846

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Nicholas Perkins
Grant Moon

Eric Petersen
Will Clark
Mitchell Gits
Mitchell Rans
Alex Alba

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places): 359

743
754
750
755
744
752
753
745

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Dustin Hatfield
Adam Swanson
Andrew Pilat
Josh Whitaker
Richie Jacobo
Noah Schalliol
Mason Stoeger
Jonathan Kang

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 24:17.9

145

204
(288)
(407)

24:24.3
24:32.4
24:49.3
25:12.7
25:42.8
25:48.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 24:30.9

38
83
133
197
283
(377)
(480)

24:17.0
24:21.6
24:24.6
24:37.5
24:53.5
24:57.5
25:00.7
25:40.4

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 24:31.7

27
56
96
198
308
(442)

(609)

24:06.3
24:07.1
24:17.8
25:00.7
25:06.4
25:21.0
25:40.5

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 24:38.2

Overall
Grade Place
SO 49
SO 59
SO (84)
SO (119)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 38
SO 45
FR 50
JR 64
FR 86
SR (94)
SO (103)
SO More Than 7
SO 27
SO 29
SO 40
FR 102
SO 110
SO (134)
SO (167)
SR 7
JR 58
SR 79
JR 99
SO 116
FR (150)
FR (168)
SO More Than 7

65
144
243
359

(509)
(677)

23:42.7
24:32.1
24:46.8
24:59.9
25:09.5
25:28.0
25:42.5
26:09.6

1:36:56.8 0:24.6
2:01:29.2 0:32.7
2:26:18.5 0:49.6
2:51:31.1 1:13.0
3:17:13.9 1:43.1
3:43:02.6 1:49.1

24:17.0 0:00.0

48:38.6 0:04.6
1:13:03.2 0:07.6
1:37:40.7 0:20.5
2:02:34.1 0:36.5
2:27:31.5 0:40.5
2:52:32.2 0:43.7
3:18:12.5 1.23.4

24:06.3 0:00.0

48:13.3 0:00.9
1:12:31.1 0:11.6
1:.37:31.8 0:54.5
2:02:38.2 1:00.2
2:27:59.2 1:14.8
2:53:39.7 1:34.3

23:42.7 0:00.0

48:14.8 0:49.4
1:13:01.5 1:04.1
1:38:01.3 1:17.2
2:03:10.8 1:26.8
2:28:38.7 1:45.3
2:54:21.1 1:59.8
3:20:30.7 2:26.9

10/15/2022 04:33:16



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Eastern Illinois
Team Score (places): 359

9 739

Michael Atkins

Team - Louisville
Team Score (places): 393

867
868
871
874
873
870
869
866
872

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

lan Kibiwot

Isaac Kiprop
Ethan Meyer
Spenser Wolf
Nolan Satterfield
Forest MacKenzie
Jason Krell

Ryan Farrell

Jack Moore

Team - North Dakota
Team Score (places): 449

963
966
962
961
964
960
959
965
967

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Luke Labatte
Nelson Ruto
Patrick Kipkemboi
Justin Jelaca
Zach Long

Jake Hall

AJ Ash

Alec Nelson

Eric Weiss

Team - Southern Indiana
Team Score (places): 450

1077
1076
1080
1073
1078
1075
1074
1081

0O ~NO O, WNPEP

Noah Hufnagel
Mitchell Hopf
Brady Terry
Dylan Bland
Taylor Mills
Ethan Goddard
Nick Dombroski
Mukal Verma

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Finish Position -

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

10

Average Time: 24:38.2

26:40.0

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 24:39.2

33
131
249
393

(542)

(705)

23:32.0
24:09.4
24:59.4
25:10.7
25:24.8
25:27.8
25:36.0
25:57.2
26:07.1

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 24:53.9

55
131
223
316
449

(596)

(771)

24:28.8
24:45.4
24:57.2
24:57.4
25:20.6
25:26.1
25:48.7
26:06.3
26:43.5

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 24:48.7

Overall
Grade Place
FR More Than 7
SO 3
JR 30
JR 98
FR 118
FR 144
JR (149)
SO (163)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 55
FR 76
JR 92
SO 93
JR 133
JR (147)
FR (175)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 8
JR 52
SO 115
SO 127
SR 148
JR (184)
SR (201)
FR More Than 7

60
175
302
450

(634)

(835)

23:44.0
24:25.7
25:09.4
25:17.0
25:27.3
25:57.0
26:12.8
26:14.8

3:47:10.6 2:57.3

23:32.0 0:00.0

47:41.4 0:37.4
1:12:40.7 1:27.4
1:37:51.3 1:38.7
2:03:16.1 1:52.8
2:28:43.8 1:55.9
2:54:19.8 2:04.0
3:20:16.9 2:25.2
3:46:23.9 2:35.1

24:28.8 0:00.0

49:14.1 0:16.7
1.14:11.3 0:28.5
1.39:08.7 0:28.7
2:04:29.3 0:51.9
2:29:55.3 0:57.3
2:55:44.0 1:20.0
3:21:50.3 1:.37.6
3:48:33.7 2:14.8

23:44.0 0:00.0

48:09.7 0:41.8
1:13:19.1 1:25.5
1:38:36.1 1:33.0
2:04:03.4 1:43.4
2:30:00.3 2:13.0
2:56:13.1 2:28.8
3:22:27.8 2:30.8

10/15/2022 04:33:16



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - St. Thomas (Minn.)

Team Score (places): 460

1099
1091
1097
1092
1093
1090
1098
1100
1095

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Morey Smith
Charles Caven
Caden Nordberg
Zach Haire
Colton Halla
Harris Anderson
Jon Roux

Tony Weeks
Adam McCollor

Team - Southern lllinois
Team Score (places): 481

1071
1066
1067
1068
1069
1065

o O WN P

Dawson Smith
Uriah Guthrie
Travis Hart
Weston Jokerst
William Kaempfe
Josh Delgado

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 494

1131
1122
1132
1119
1127
1120
1128
1121
1130

© 00N Ol WN P

Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Simeon Ehm

Evan Walda

Eric Carothers
Joseph Scheele
Sean Curran
Cameron Sheehy
Rylan Dreyer

Alex Valerio

Team - Indiana State
Team Score (places): 532

842
836
841
840
839

ga b~ wDN -

Logan Pietrzak
Jason Dworak
Cael Light
Jackson Krieg
Layton Hall

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 24:54.7

68
138
212
302
460

(639)

(826)

24:40.2
24:41.2
24:44.0
24:55.8
25:32.3
25:50.3
25:58.9
26:13.3
26:34.5

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 24:54.5

14
109
221
338
481

(692)

23:52.9
24:57.9
25:07.3
25:10.5
25:23.9
26:26.7

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 24:58.7

67
149
249
354
494

(708)

(923)

24:39.1
24:48.3
25:00.2
25:02.5
25:23.3
26:28.5
26:28.7
26:46.0
27:36.5

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:02.3

Overall

Grade Place

JR 68

SO 70

FR 74

JR 90

JR 158

SO (179)

FR (187)

SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SO 14

SO 95

SR 112

FR 117

FR 143

SO (211)

SR 67

SO 82

SO 100

JR 105

FR 140

SO (214)

JR (215)

SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 48

SO 81

SO 106

JR 136

SO 161

48
129
235
371
532

24:24.0
24:47.9
25:04.4
25:21.4
25:33.5

24:40.2 0:00.0

49:21.3 0:01.0
1:14:05.2 0:03.8
1:39:00.9 0:15.6
2:04:33.2 0:52.2
2:30:23.5 1:10.2
2:56:22.4 1.18.8
3:22:35.7 1:33.2
3:49:10.2 1:54.4

23:52.9 0:00.0
48:50.7 1:05.0
1:13:57.9 1:14.4
1:39:08.3 1:17.7
2:04:32.2 1:31.1
2:30:58.8 2:33.8

24:39.1 0:00.0

49:27.3 0:09.2
1.14:27.4 0:21.2
1:39:29.9 0:23.5
2:04:53.1 0:44.3
2:31:21.6 1:49.5
2:57:50.2 1:49.7
3:24:36.2 2:07.0
3:52:12.6 2:57.5

24:24.0 0:00.0
49:11.8 0:24.0
1.14:16.2 0:40.5
1:39:37.6 0:57.5
2:05:11.1 1:09.6

10/15/2022 04:33:16



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Indiana State
Team Score (places): 532

6 837
7 835
8 844
9 843

Emerson Fayman
Ethan Breen
Wyatt Wyman
Cannen Wolf

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places): 536

994
999
997
1002
996
1001

OO WN P

Yami Albrecht
Adam Jesse
Adam Hill
Trey Plichta
Christian Collis
Josiah Magley

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places): 539

828
831
830
826
832
834
827
833
829

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Team - Purdue Fort Wayne

Daniel Chavez
Dathan Maton
Mark Lemke
Alex Bacci

Drey Maton
Angel Solis
Maxum Caesar
Nehemiah Rivers
Owen Hassler

Team Score (places): 559

1023
1011
1015
1019
1022
1021
1014
1012
1020

© 00N Ul WN P

Andrew Whitinger
Austin Hall
Nicholas Mills
Jarred Neff

Husam Saleh
Kehinde Oladapo
Nathan Mills

JT Hodges
Harrison Niswander

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:02.3

(696)
(870)

25:36.4
25:48.6
25:50.7
26:16.3

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 25:03.3

26
115
239
367
536

(730)

24:06.3
24:54.2
25:15.0
25:17.1
25:44.1
26:02.7

Finish Position- 19
Average Time: 25:03.9

46
137
258
393
539

(727)

(918)

24:21.9
24:56.3
25:14.4
25:21.1
25:25.7
25:59.0
26:00.8
26:20.1
27:46.3

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 25:06.7

Overall

Grade Place

FR (164)

SO (74)

JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 26

SO 89

SO 124

SO 128

SO 169

FR (194)

FR 46

JR 91

JR 121

FR 135

JR 146

FR (188)

JR (191)

JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 75

FR 101

SO 114

SO 130

JR 139

SO (154)

SO (155)

JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

75
176
290
420
559

(713)

(868)

24:44.1
25:00.2
25:08.3
25:18.0
25:22.8
25:32.0
25:32.1
25:39.0
25:53.9

2:30:47.4 1:12.5
2:56:36.0 1:24.6
3:22:26.6 1:26.7
3:48:42.8 1:52.4

24:06.3 0:00.0
49:00.4 0:48.0
1:14:15.3 1:08.8
1:39:32.4 1:10.9
2:05:16.4 1:37.9
2:31:19.0 1:56.5

24:21.9 0:00.0

49:18.2 0:34.4
1:14:32.5 0:52.6
1:39:53.6 0:59.2
2:05:19.2 1:03.8
2:31:18.1 1:37.1
2:57:18.9 1:38.9
3:23:38.9 1.58.2
3:51:25.2 3:24.5

24:44.1 0:00.0

49:44.3 0:16.2
1:14:52.5 0:24.2
1:40:10.5 0:34.0
2:05:33.3 0:38.8
2:31:05.2 0:48.0
2:56:37.3 0:48.0
3:22:16.2 0:54.9
3:48:10.1 1:09.9

10/15/2022 04:33:17



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places): 570

1197
1195
1191
1193
1199
1198
1200

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Adrian Stuphan
Trevor Nolan
Aiden Amshoff
Will Garey
Julian Vargas
Jackson Triplett
Grant Wilson

Team - Bellarmine
Team Score (places): 593

680
689
682
678
693
679

OO WN P

Nolan Hester
William Stamm
Nick Lewis
Jackson Gawarecki
Nolan White
Hunter Griffin

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places): 600

1056
1059
1057
1060
1061
1063

OO WN P

Ben Anteau
Carter Knaus
Lucas Caminiti
Cody Larson
Cormick Logue
Nathan Notgrass

Team - Milwaukee
Team Score (places): 654

929
927
928
923
925
921
926
924
922

© 00N Ul WN P

Trevor Wenzel
Aidan Sodemann
Bryce Tome
Carter Eckhoff
lan Nadolski
Gavin Czarnecki
Sam Schreiber
Trey Meier
Wade Duffek

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 25:07.4

71
148
279
411
570

(732)

(938)

24:41.4
24:45.4
25:18.6
25:18.8
25:32.9
25:35.9
26:19.0

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 25:10.3

31
118
259
410
593

(790)

24:11.3
24:53.7
25:23.5
25:28.1
25:54.8
26:05.4

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 25:13.7

88
195
306
428
600

(782)

24:53.7
25:04.8
25:06.8
25:15.0
25:48.2
25:53.5

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 25:18.7

Overall

Grade Place
JR 71

SO 77

FR 131
SO 132
FR 159
FR (162)
SR (206)
SO 31

SO 87

SO 141
SO 151
FR 183
SO (197)
FR 88

JR 107
SR 111
FR 122
FR 172
SO (182)
SR 35

JR 109
JR 142
FR 178
JR 190
FR (219)
FR (237)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

35
144
286
464
654

(873)
(1110)

24:12.8
25:05.9
25:23.6
25:50.3
26:00.8
26:55.5
28:40.1
30:24.8
30:57.0

24:41.4 0:00.0

49:26.8 0:04.0
1:.14:45.4 0:37.3
1:40:04.2 0:37.4
2:05:37.0 0:51.5
2:31:12.9 0:54.6
2:57:31.9 1.37.7

24:11.3 0:00.0
49:04.9 0:42.4
1:14:28.3 1:12.2
1:39:56.4 1:16.9
2:05:51.1 1:43.5
2:31:56.5 1:54.1

24:53.7 0:00.0
49:58.4 0:11.1
1:15:05.2 0:13.2
1:40:20.2 0:21.3
2:06:08.3 0:54.5
2:32:01.7 0:59.8

24:12.8 0:00.0

49:18.7 0:53.1
1:14:42.3 1:10.9
1:40:32.5 1:.37.5
2:06:33.3 1:48.0
2:33:28.7 2:42.7
3:02:08.7 4:27.3
3:32:33.4 6:12.0
4:03:30.4 6:44.2

10/15/2022 04:33:17



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places): 679

899
898
891
889
893
890
892
886
885

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

David Zeller

Dan Weizeorick
Thomas Leonard
Sean Kellogg
Tyler Re

Zak Kindl
Keagan Morgan
Jadon Conroy
Grant Brawley

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places): 693

1046
1045
1044
1047
1041
1043
1042
1040

0O ~NO O~ WDNPR

Aaron Modrow
Noabh Little

Terrico Garrett
Justin Splitt

Nick Cimmarusti
Clayton Eftink
Garrett Dumke
Jacob Blassingame

Team - Wright State
Team Score (places): 697

1183
1185
1188
1182
1184
1181
1186
1187

0O ~NO O WN PR

Team - Northern Kentucky

Alex McCarty
Max Pettit
Patrick Statzer
Tayton Hess
Ethan Neblock
Ryan Cooper
Alan Fullenkamp
Nathan Sheriff

Team Score (places): 713

987
993
988
985

A WwWDN B

Kyle Mastin

Natnael Weldemichael
Owen Mathews
Nicholas Lee

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 25:22.7

72
176
329
502
679

(868)

(1064)

24:42.7
25:01.8
25:31.3
25:48.2
25:49.7
25:59.3
26:04.3
26:05.9
26:35.8

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 25:22.3

97
223
368
528
693

(874)
(1087)

24:58.7
25:16.4
25:25.1
25:33.0
25:38.2
25:52.9
26:28.4
26:36.4

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 25:28.3

62
127
303
489
697

(907)
(1132)

24:35.8
24:37.8
25:49.6
25:57.2
26:20.9
26:24.5
27:21.7
27:22.0

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 25:30.3

Overall

Grade Place

SO 72

SO 104

SO 153

FR 173

SO 177

SR (189)

SO (196)

JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 97

SO 126

JR 145

SO 160

SO 165

SO (181)

FR (213)

FR More Than 7
JR 62

SR 65

FR 176

JR 186

SO 208

JR (210)

SO (225)

SO More Than 7
SR 54

FR 85

SO 170

SR 200

54
139
309
509

24:27.9
24:50.4
25:46.1
26:11.3

24:42.7 0:00.0

49:44.4 0:19.1
1:15:15.6 0:48.6
1:41.03.8 1:05.6
2:06:53.4 1:07.0
2:32:52.7 1:16.7
2:58:57.0 1.21.7
3:25:02.8 1:23.2
3:51:38.6 1:53.2

24:58.7 0:00.0

50:15.0 0:17.7
1:15:40.1 0:26.4
1:41:13.1 0:34.3
2:06:51.3 0:39.5
2:32:44.1 0:54.2
2:59:12.4 1:29.7
3:25:48.8 1:37.7

24:35.8 0:00.0

49:13.5 0:02.1
1:15:03.1 1:13.9
1:41:00.3 1:21.5
2:07:21.2 1:45.2
2:33:45.6 1:48.8
3:01:07.3 2:46.0
3:28:29.3 2:46.3

24:27.9 0:00.0
49:18.3 0:22.5
1:15.04.4 1:18.2
1:41:15.6 1:43.4

10/15/2022 04:33:18



Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date

October 14, 2022 Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Northern Kentucky Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places): 713 Average Time: 25:30.3
5 991 Colton O'Hara FR 204 713 26:15.7 2:07:31.3 1:47.8
6 986 Jacob Line FR (216) (929) 26:37.0 2:34:08.2 2:09.1
7 992 Logan Warth FR (220) (1149) 26:57.3 3:01:05.4 2:29.4
8 990 Summit Northrup FR More Than 7 27:25.1  3:28:30.5 2:57.3
9 984 Ethan Ennis JR More Than 7 27:28.7 3:55:59.2 3:00.9
Team - SIU Edwardsville Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places): 769 Average Time: 25:37.8
1 1052 Roland Prenzler JR 80 80 24:47.9 24:47.9 0:00.0
2 1050 Spencer Hielkema JR 96 176 24:58.5 49:46.3 0:10.7
3 1055 Cameron Woodard JR 193 369 26:01.6 1:15:47.9 1:13.8
4 1051 Blake Panagos SO 198 567 26:07.5 1:41:55.4 1:19.7
5 1053 Zach Walters SO 202 769 26:13.4 2:08:08.7 1:25.5
6 1048 Jackson Edwards SO (205) (974) 26:17.8 2:34:26.5 1:30.0
Team - Murray State Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places): 774 Average Time: 25:40.4
1 955 Jorge Ruiz SR 53 53 24:27.4 24:27.4 0:00.0
2 949 Vicente Correia JR 120 173 25:14.0 49:41.4 0:46.7
3 956 Joey Santoro FR 185 358 25:57.1 1:15:384 1:29.7
4 958 Jarod Willis JR 207 565 26:20.5 1:41:58.9 1:53.2
5 953 Benjamin Hall SR 209 774 26:23.2 2:08:22.0 1:55.8
6 952 Ryan Dent SR (217) (991) 26:37.9 2:34:59.9 2:10.6
7 954 Nathan Quinn JR (218) (1209) 26:55.4  3:01:55.2 2:28.0
8 957 Daniel Schalk FR More Than 7 27:10.4  3:29:05.6 2:43.0
9 951 Jackson Custer FR More Than 7 27:17.5 3:56:23.0 2:50.1
10 950 Ben Crask FR More Than 7 27:29.2 4:23:52.2 3:01.9
Team - Drake Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places): 827 Average Time: 25:55.2
1 732 Pur Biel SR 73 73 24:43.7 24:43.7 0:00.0
2 738 Seth Simonson JR 156 229 25:32.2 50:15.9 0:48.6
3 733 Jack Burns SO 171 400 25:46.6 1.16:02.4 1.03.0
4 734 Brendan Cain SO 203 603 26:13.8 1:42:16.2 1:30.2
5 737 Aidan Simon FR 224 827 27:19.5 2:09:35.7 2:35.9
6 735 Vasant Fong SO (226) (1053) 27:23.4  2:36:59.0 2:39.7

10/15/2022 04:33:18



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places): 840

1173
1175
1178
1179
1180
1170
1171
1169

o ~NO O WDN PR

Hunter Krepline
Matthew Marcinske
Riley Siltman

Clay Taylor

Riley Volkman
Colton Hansen
Payton Heinberg
Kevin Gonzalez

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places): 864

983
979
982
980
977
978
981

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Caleb Schumaker
Brady Griebel
Payton Marrs
Drake Hanson
Jayden Dickson
Kon Dut

Karson Kleve

Team - Lindenwood
Team Score (places): 919

865
858
860
861
864
859
857
862
863

© 00N Ol WN P

Maxime Touron
Anders Hekkli
Jonny Key
Timothy Maxwell
Luke Talbot
Brody Hudson
Matt Case
Brady Mello
Jack Rider

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places): 1088

1152
1156
1153
1151
1157

ga b~ wDN -

Logan Lommel
Robert Perry
Max Lupo
Jace Green
Caleb Ware

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 32
Average Time: 25:56.3

123
252
418
610
840

(1071)

(1304)

25:15.0
25:17.3
25:38.5
26:01.4
27:29.2
27:39.9
27:49.4
27:51.5

Finish Position - 33
Average Time: 25:47.0

138
290
470
665
864
(1085)
(1312)

25:22.2
25:29.3
25:51.6
26:03.1
26:08.7
26:58.4
27:25.8

Finish Position - 34
Average Time: 26:16.2

125
262
474
696
919

(1147)

(1382)

25:15.8
25:22.1
26:27.9
27:03.5
27:11.5
27:25.9
28:06.4
28:14.5
28:16.4

Finish Position - 35
Average Time: 27:21.5

Overall
Grade Place
SO 123
JR 129
SO 166
FR 192
SR 230
FR (231)
SR (233)
SR More Than 7
SO 138
SO 152
SO 180
SO 195
FR 199
FR (221)
SO (227)
SO 125
FR 137
FR 212
JR 222
SR 223
SO (228)
FR (235)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 157
FR 229
JR 232
FR 234
FR 236

10

157
386
618
852
1088

25:32.3
27:27.2
27:42.9
27:51.6
28:13.4

25:15.0 0:00.0

50:32.3 0:02.4
1:16:10.8 0:23.6
1:42:12.1 0:46.4
2:09:41.2 2:14.2
2:37:21.1 2:24.9
3:05:10.4 2:34.4
3:33:01.9 2:36.5

25:22.2 0:00.0

50:51.5 0:07.1
1:16:43.1 0:29.5
1:42:46.1 0:41.0
2:08:54.8 0:46.5
2:35:53.2 1:36.2
3:03:18.9 2:03.6

25:15.8 0:00.0

50:37.8 0:06.4
1:.17:05.7 1:.12.2
1:44:09.1 1:47.8
2:11:20.6 1:55.8
2:38:46.4 2:10.2
3:06:52.8 2:50.6
3:35:07.2 2:58.8
4:03:23.6 3:00.7

25:32.3 0:00.0
52:59.4 1:55.0
1.20:42.3 2:10.7
1:48:33.8 2:19.4
2:16:47.2 2:41.2

10/15/2022 04:33:18



Race Date
October 14, 2022

a b~ wbdN -

1
2

Bib No
Team - UNAT-ND

Name

Team Score (places): Inc.

1114
1113
1112
1118
1115

Ethan Coleman
Henry Chapman
Daelan Ackley
CJ Singleton
Gabe Hinrichs

Team - UNA

Team Score (places): Inc.

1103 Jake Gillum
1105 Patrick Hetlage

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Do Not Score 23:44.6 23:44.6
Do Not Score 23:49.8 47:34.4
Do Not Score 23:57.8 1:11:32.1
Do Not Score 24:02.6 1:35:34.7
Do Not Score 24:53.1 2:00:27.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SR Do Not Score 23:55.8 23:55.8
SR Do Not Score 25:02.0 48:57.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:05.2
0:13.2
0:18.0
1:08.5

0:00.0
1:06.2

11 10/15/2022 04:33:18



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

©O© 00 NO Ol WN P

A A DDA WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNMNNMNNNRPERPEPRPERPRERPERPERPRPRER
OO, WNPFPOOONOOUOUPA,WNPOOONOOUPRARWNPEPOOOLONODOGPA~AWDNLEDO

1

O ~NO O WNDN

DNS

10
11
12
DNS
13
14
DNS
DNS
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNS
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

881
879
867
1160
760
914
743
1077
1114
809
698
711
707
1113
1162
1071
1103
1112
876
772
915
968
1163
764
1118
878
759
1159
911
1166
994
853
801
852
868
680
803
766
770
929
975
806
823
808
854
765

Ryan Martins
Chris Devaney
lan Kibiwot

Clayton Duchatschek

Caleb Futter
Obsaa Feda
Dustin Hatfield
Noah Hufnagel
Ethan Coleman
Colin Yandel
Alec Danner
George Watson
Charlie Parrish
Henry Chapman
Ben Flowers
Dawson Smith
Jake Gillum
Daelan Ackley
Blake Buysse
Brock Wooderson
Charles Harders
Jake Arason
Bryce Merriman
Andrew Hylen
CJ Singleton
Jason Clayton
Koby Fraaza
Adrian Diaz-Lopez
Jake Bertelsen
Trey Rios

Yami Albrecht
Nicholas Perkins
Tyler Cushing
Grant Moon
Isaac Kiprop
Nolan Hester
Irwin Loud
Samuel Martens
Scott Spaanstra
Trevor Wenzel
Hunter McHenry
Brady Masters
Baptiste Tardiveau
Jack Roberts
Eric Petersen
Daniel Lambert

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team
Loyola (llI.)
Loyola (lll.)
Louisville
Wichita State
Grand Valley St.
Miami (Ohio)
Eastern lllinois
Southern Indiana
UNAT-ND
lllinois
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
UNAT-ND
Wichita State
Southern lllinois
UNA
UNAT-ND
Loyola (lll.)
Grand Valley St.
Miami (Ohio)
North Dakota State
Wichita State
Grand Valley St.
UNAT-ND
Loyola (lll.)
Grand Valley St.
Wichita State
Miami (Ohio)
Wichita State
Oakland
IUPUI
lllinois
IUPUI
Louisville
Bellarmine
lllinois
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Milwaukee
North Dakota State
lllinois
Illinois State
Illinois
IUPUI
Grand Valley St.

1

Grade
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SO
SR

SR
FR
SR

JR
JR

FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR

SO
SO
SO
JR

SO
JR

SO
SO
SR

FR
JR

SR
SO
SO

Time Pace
23:27.8 2:56/K
23:31.7 2:56/K
23:32.0 2:56/K
23:34.8 2:57/K
23:39.4 2:57/K
23:39.6 2:57/K
23:42.7 2:58/K
23:44.0 2:58/K
23:44.6 2:58/K
23:45.3 2:58/K
23:46.2 2:58/K
23:47.2 2:58/K
23:49.7 2:59/K
23:49.8 2:59/K
23:51.4  2:59/K
23:52.9 2:59/K
23:55.8 2:59/K
23:57.8 3:00/K
23:58.2 3:00/K
23:58.6 3:00/K
23:59.4  3:.00/K
23:59.7 3:00/K
24:01.0 3:00/K
24:01.6 3:00/K
24:02.6 3:00/K
24:03.4  3:.00/K
24:03.8 3:00/K
24:03.9 3:00/K
24:04.1 3:01/K
24:05.3 3:01/K
24:06.3 3:01/K
24:06.3 3:01/K
24:06.6 3:01/K
24:07.1 3:01/K
24:09.4  3:.01/K
24:11.3 3:01/K
24:11.5 3:01/K
24:12.0 3:.01/K
24:12.3 3:02/K
24:12.8 3:02/K
24:13.6 3:02/K
24:14.6 3:02/K
24:17.0 3:02/K
24:17.4  3:02/K
24:17.8 3:02/K
24:18.8 3:02/K

10/15/2022 04:31:31



Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 14, 2022

Men's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 42 970  Symon Keiser North Dakota State SO 24:19.4 3:02/K
48 43 875  Miguel Abaitua Loyola (lll.) SO 24:20.0 3:03/K
49 44 805  Anthony Maida lllinois JR 24:21.0 3:03/K
50 45 815  Zack Loomis lllinois State SO 24:21.6 3:03/K
51 46 828  Daniel Chavez lllinois-Chicago FR 24:21.9 3:03/K
52 47 1164  Jacob Meyers Wichita State FR 24:22.8 3:03/K
53 48 842  Logan Pietrzak Indiana State SO 24:24.0 3:03/K
54 49 976  Payton Smith North Dakota State SO 24:24.3 3:03/K
55 50 811  Mathis Chavand lllinois State FR 24:24.6 3:03/K
56 51 877  Nick Chudzik Loyola (lll.) SR 24:25.7  3:03/K
57 52 1076  Mitchell Hopf Southern Indiana JR 24:25.7 3:03/K
58 53 955  Jorge Ruiz Murray State SR 24:27.4 3:03/K
59 54 987  Kyle Mastin Northern Kentucky SR 24:27.9 3:03/K
60 55 963  Luke Labatte North Dakota JR 24:28.8 3:04/K
61 (>7) 773  Ben Zaremba Grand Valley St. SR 24:29.6 3:04/K
62 56 807  Alex Partlow lllinois FR 24:30.1 3:04/K
63 57 916  Conall McGinness Miami (Ohio) SO 24:30.3 3:04/K
64 58 754  Adam Swanson Eastern lllinois JR 24:32.1 3:04/K
65 59 972  Hunter Klimek North Dakota State SO 24:32.4 3:04/K
66 60 694  Matt Aho Bradley SR 24:32.6  3:04/K
67 61 913 Dan Conway Miami (Ohio) JR 24:32.7 3:04/K
68 (>7) 804  Michael Madiol lllinois SR 24:34.6 3:04/K
69 62 1183  Alex McCarty Wright State JR 24:35.8 3:04/K
70 63 912  Mhalicki Bronson Miami (Ohio) SO 24:37.2 3:05/K
71 64 814  Tyler Klouda lllinois State JR 24:37.5 3:05/K
72 65 1185  Max Pettit Wright State SR 24:37.8  3:05/K
73 66 699  Max Dieterich Bradley SO 24:38.4 3:05/K
74 (>7) 802  Nicolas Dovalovsky lllinois SO 24:38.7  3:05/K
75 67 1131 Ignacio Veloz Bonilla Valparaiso SR 24:39.1 3:05/K
76 68 1099  Morey Smith St. Thomas (Minn.) JR 24:40.2 3:05/K
77 69 910  Benjamin Bayless Miami (Ohio) JR 24:40.7 3:05/K
78 (=7 767  Jason Millis Grand Valley St. SO 24:409  3:05/K
79 70 1091 Charles Caven St. Thomas (Minn.) SO 24:41.2 3:05/K
80 71 1197  Adrian Stuphan Xavier (Ohio) JR 24:41.4 3:05/K
81 (>7) 917  Max Polak Miami (Ohio) SO 24:42.3  3:05/K
82 72 899  David Zeller Marquette SO 24:42.7 3:05/K
83 73 732  Pur Biel Drake SR 24:43.7 3:05/K
84 74 1097  Caden Nordberg St. Thomas (Minn.) FR 24:44.0 3:05/K
85 75 1023  Andrew Whitinger Purdue Fort Wayne JR 24:44.1 3:06/K
86 76 966  Nelson Ruto North Dakota FR 24:45.4 3:06/K
87 77 1195  Trevor Nolan Xavier (Ohio) SO 24:45.4 3:06/K
88 78 882  Sean O'Connell Loyola (lll.) SR 24:46.1 3:06/K
89 79 750  Andrew Pilat Eastern lllinois SR 24:46.8 3:06/K
20 80 1052  Roland Prenzler SIU Edwardsville JR 24:47.9 3:06/K
91 81 836  Jason Dworak Indiana State SO 24:47.9 3:06/K
92 82 1122  Simeon Ehm Valparaiso SO 24:48.3 3:06/K

2

10/15/2022 04:31:32



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
93 (>7) 880  Nathan Kolbus
94 83 703 Caleb Lind
95 84 974  Tyson Mahar
96 85 993  Natnael Weldemichael
97 DNS 1115  Gabe Hinrichs
98 86 810  Yusuf Baig
99 87 689  William Stamm
100 88 1056  Ben Anteau
101 89 999 Adam Jesse
102 (>7) 920  Patrick Wills
103 90 1092  Zach Haire
104 91 831  Dathan Maton
105 92 962  Patrick Kipkemboi
106 93 961  Justin Jelaca
107 94 825  Jordan Wood
108 95 1066  Uriah Guthrie
109 96 1050  Spencer Hielkema
110 97 1046  Aaron Modrow
111 98 871  Ethan Meyer
112 99 755  Josh Whitaker
113 100 1132 Evan Walda
114 101 1011  Austin Hall
115 102 849  Will Clark
116 103 824  Charlie Wetzel
117 104 898 Dan Weizeorick
118 DNS 1105  Patrick Hetlage
119 105 1119 Eric Carothers
120 (>7) 883  Chantz Visse
121 106 841  Cael Light
122 107 1059 Carter Knaus
123 108 705  Eddie Narbett
124 109 927  Aidan Sodemann
125 110 850  Mitchell Gits
126 111 1057  Lucas Caminiti
127 112 1067  Travis Hart
128 (>7) 709  Caden Simone
129 113 1161  Erik Enriquez
130 114 1015 Nicholas Mills
131 (>7) 695 Rodrigo Alvarez Gonzalez
132 115 1080 Brady Terry
133 116 744  Richie Jacobo
134 117 1068  Weston Jokerst
135 118 874  Spenser Wolf
136 119 969  Zach Johnson
137 120 949  Vicente Correia
138 121 830 Mark Lemke

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team

Loyola (llI.)
Bradley

North Dakota State
Northern Kentucky
UNAT-ND

lllinois State
Bellarmine

South Dakota St.
Oakland

Miami (Ohio)
St. Thomas (Minn.)
lllinois-Chicago
North Dakota
North Dakota
Illinois State
Southern lllinois
SIU Edwardsville
SE Missouri
Louisville

Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso

Purdue Fort Wayne
IUPUI

lllinois State
Marquette

UNA
Valparaiso

Loyola (lll.)

Indiana State
South Dakota St.
Bradley

Milwaukee

IUPUI

South Dakota St.
Southern lllinois
Bradley
Wichita State
Purdue Fort Wayne
Bradley

Southern Indiana
Eastern lllinois
Southern lllinois
Louisville

North Dakota State
Murray State
lllinois-Chicago

3

Grade
SR
FR
SO
FR

FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO

FR
SO
SO
SR
JR

SR
SO
JR

SR
JR

SO
SR
SR
FR
FR

SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR

JR

Time Pace
24:48.6 3:06/K
24:49.1 3:06/K
24:49.3 3:06/K
24:50.4  3:06/K
24:53.1 3:07/K
24:53.5 3:07/K
24:53.7 3:07/K
24:53.7 3:07/K
24:54.2 3:07/K
24:54.6 3:07/K
24:55.8 3:07/K
24:56.3 3:07/K
24:57.2 3:07/K
24:57.4  3:.07/K
24:57.5 3:07/K
24:57.9 3:07/K
24:58.5 3:07/K
24:58.7 3:07/K
24:59.4  3:.07/K
24:59.9 3:07/K
25:00.2 3:08/K
25:00.2 3:08/K
25:00.7 3:08/K
25:00.7 3:08/K
25:01.8 3:08/K
25:02.0 3:08/K
25:02.5 3:08/K
25:03.6 3:08/K
25:04.4 3:08/K
25:04.8 3:08/K
25:05.8 3:08/K
25:05.9 3:08/K
25:06.4  3:08/K
25:06.8 3:08/K
25:07.3 3:08/K
25:07.9 3:08/K
25:08.0 3:08/K
25:08.3 3:09/K
25:08.3 3:09/K
25:09.4  3:09/K
25:09.5 3:09/K
25:10.5 3:09/K
25:10.7 3:09/K
25:12.7 3:09/K
25:14.0 3:09/K
25:14.4  3:09/K

10/15/2022 04:31:32



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score Bib No Name

139 122 1060 Cody Larson

140 123 1173  Hunter Krepline
141 124 997  Adam Hill

142 125 865  Maxime Touron
143 126 1045 Noah Little

144 127 1073  Dylan Bland

145 128 1002  Trey Plichta

146 129 1175  Matthew Marcinske
147 130 1019  Jarred Neff

148 131 1191  Aiden Amshoff
149 132 1193  Will Garey

150 133 964  Zach Long

151 134 855  Mitchell Rans
152 135 826  Alex Bacci

153 136 840  Jackson Krieg
154 137 858  Anders Hekkli
155 138 983  Caleb Schumaker
156 139 1022  Husam Saleh
157 140 1127  Joseph Scheele
158 141 682  Nick Lewis

159 142 928  Bryce Tome

160 143 1069  William Kaempfe
161 144 873 Nolan Satterfield
162 145 1044  Terrico Garrett
163 146 832  Drey Maton

164 147 960 Jake Hall

165 148 1078  Taylor Mills

166 149 870  Forest MacKenzie
167 150 752  Noah Schalliol
168 151 678  Jackson Gawarecki
169 152 979  Brady Griebel
170 153 891 Thomas Leonard
171 154 1021  Kehinde Oladapo
172 155 1014  Nathan Mills

173 156 738  Seth Simonson
174 157 1152  Logan Lommel
175 158 1093  Colton Halla

176 159 1199  Julian Vargas
177 160 1047  Justin Splitt

178 161 839  Layton Hall

179 162 1198  Jackson Triplett
180 163 869  Jason Krell

181 164 837  Emerson Fayman
182 (>7) 1158  Jackson Caldwell
183 165 1041  Nick Cimmarusti
184 166 1178 Riley Siltman

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team

South Dakota St.
Wis.-Green Bay
Oakland
Lindenwood

SE Missouri
Southern Indiana
Oakland
Wis.-Green Bay
Purdue Fort Wayne
Xavier (Ohio)
Xavier (Ohio)
North Dakota
IUPUI
lllinois-Chicago
Indiana State
Lindenwood
Northern lowa
Purdue Fort Wayne
Valparaiso
Bellarmine
Milwaukee
Southern lllinois
Louisville

SE Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
North Dakota
Southern Indiana
Louisville

Eastern lllinois
Bellarmine
Northern lowa
Marquette

Purdue Fort Wayne
Purdue Fort Wayne
Drake
Western lllinois

St. Thomas (Minn.)
Xavier (Ohio)
SE Missouri
Indiana State
Xavier (Ohio)
Louisville

Indiana State
Wichita State

SE Missouri
Wis.-Green Bay

4

Grade
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO

JR

SO
JR

FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR

SO
SO

Time Pace
25:15.0 3:09/K
25:15.0 3:09/K
25:15.0 3:09/K
25:15.8 3:09/K
25:16.4 3:10/K
25:17.0 3:10/K
25:17.1 3:10/K
25:17.3 3:10/K
25:18.0 3:10/K
25:18.6 3:10/K
25:18.8 3:10/K
25:20.6 3:10/K
25:21.0 3:10/K
25:21.1 3:10/K
25:21.4  3:10/K
25:22.1 3:10/K
25:22.2 3:10/K
25:22.8 3:10/K
25:23.3 3:10/K
25:23.5 3:10/K
25:23.6 3:10/K
25:23.9 3:10/K
25:24.8 3:11/K
25:25.1 3:11/K
25:25.7 3:11/K
25:26.1 3:11/K
25:27.3 3:11/K
25:27.8 3:11/K
25:28.0 3:11/K
25:28.1 3:11/K
25:29.3 3:11/K
25:31.3 3:11/K
25:32.0 3:11/K
25:32.1 3:12/K
25:32.2 3:12/K
25:32.3 3:12/K
25:32.3 3:12/K
25:32.9 3:12/K
25:33.0 3:12/K
25:33.5 3:12/K
25:35.9 3:12/K
25:36.0 3:12/K
25:36.4  3:12/K
25:37.2 3:12/K
25:38.2 3:12/K
25:38.5 3:12/K

10/15/2022 04:31:33



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

>7)
>7)
167
168
>7)
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
7
176
177
178
179
>7)
180
181
182
>7)
>7)
183
184
185
>7)
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
>7)
7
>7)
198
199
7
200

1012
818
846
753
971
996
088
733

1061
889
835
959
973

1188
893
923

1090
844
982

1043

1063

1020

1165
693

1075
956
866

1182

1098
834
890
925
827

1179

1055

1001
980
892
679
886
965
872

1051
977
745
985

JT Hodges
Charles Murphy
Alex Alba
Mason Stoeger
Mason Kindel
Christian Collis
Owen Mathews
Jack Burns
Cormick Logue
Sean Kellogg
Ethan Breen

AJ Ash

Marshall Loveland
Patrick Statzer
Tyler Re

Carter Eckhoff
Harris Anderson
Wyatt Wyman
Payton Marrs
Clayton Eftink
Nathan Notgrass
Harrison Niswander
Cesar Ramirez
Nolan White
Ethan Goddard
Joey Santoro
Ryan Farrell
Tayton Hess
Jon Roux

Angel Solis

Zak Kindl

lan Nadolski
Maxum Caesar
Clay Taylor
Cameron Woodard
Josiah Magley
Drake Hanson
Keagan Morgan
Hunter Griffin
Jadon Conroy
Alec Nelson
Jack Moore
Blake Panagos
Jayden Dickson
Jonathan Kang
Nicholas Lee

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team

Purdue Fort Wayne
lllinois State

IUPUI

Eastern lllinois
North Dakota State
Oakland

Northern Kentucky
Drake

South Dakota St.
Marquette

Indiana State
North Dakota
North Dakota State
Wright State
Marquette
Milwaukee

St. Thomas (Minn.)
Indiana State
Northern lowa

SE Missouri

South Dakota St.
Purdue Fort Wayne
Wichita State
Bellarmine
Southern Indiana
Murray State
Louisville
Wright State

St. Thomas (Minn.)
lllinois-Chicago
Marquette
Milwaukee
lllinois-Chicago
Wis.-Green Bay
SIU Edwardsville
Oakland

Northern lowa
Marquette
Bellarmine
Marquette

North Dakota
Louisville
SIU Edwardsville
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Northern Kentucky

5

Grade
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR

Time Pace
25:39.0 3:12/K
25:40.4  3:13/K
25:40.5 3:13/K
25:42.5 3:13/K
25:42.8 3:13/K
25:44.1 3:13/K
25:46.1 3:13/K
25:46.6 3:13/K
25:48.2 3:14/K
25:48.2 3:14/K
25:48.6 3:14/K
25:48.7 3:14/K
25:48.8 3:14/K
25:49.6 3:14/K
25:49.7 3:14/K
25:50.3 3:14/K
25:50.3 3:14/K
25:50.7 3:14/K
25:51.6 3:14/K
25:52.9 3:14/K
25:53.5 3:14/K
25:53.9 3:14/K
25:54.0 3:14/K
25:54.8 3:14/K
25:57.0 3:15/K
25:57.1 3:15/K
25:57.2 3:15/K
25:57.2 3:15/K
25:58.9 3:15/K
25:59.0 3:15/K
25:59.3 3:15/K
26:00.8 3:15/K
26:00.8 3:15/K
26:01.4  3:15/K
26:01.6 3:15/K
26:02.7 3:15/K
26:03.1 3:15/K
26:04.3 3:16/K
26:05.4  3:16/K
26:05.9 3:16/K
26:06.3 3:16/K
26:07.1 3:16/K
26:07.5 3:16/K
26:08.7 3:16/K
26:09.6 3:16/K
26:11.3 3:16/K

10/15/2022 04:31:33



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

201
>7)
202
203
>7)
204
>7)
205
206
>7)
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
>7)
>7)
>7)
216
217
>7)
>7)
>7)
218
219
220
221
222
>7)
223
>7)
224
225
>7)
226
>7)
227
228
229
>7)
230
>7)

1074
1100
1053
734
1081
991
843
1048
1200
833
958
1184
953
1181
1065
860
1042
1120
1128
1095
885
1040
986
952
739
967
1121
954
921
992
978
861
957
864
951
737
1186
1187
735
990
981
859
1156
984
1180
950

Nick Dombroski
Tony Weeks
Zach Walters
Brendan Cain
Mukal Verma
Colton O'Hara
Cannen Wolf
Jackson Edwards
Grant Wilson
Nehemiah Rivers
Jarod Willis
Ethan Neblock
Benjamin Hall
Ryan Cooper
Josh Delgado
Jonny Key
Garrett Dumke
Sean Curran
Cameron Sheehy
Adam McCollor
Grant Brawley
Jacob Blassingame
Jacob Line

Ryan Dent
Michael Atkins
Eric Weiss

Rylan Dreyer
Nathan Quinn
Gavin Czarnecki
Logan Warth
Kon Dut
Timothy Maxwell
Daniel Schalk
Luke Talbot
Jackson Custer
Aidan Simon
Alan Fullenkamp
Nathan Sheriff
Vasant Fong
Summit Northrup
Karson Kleve
Brody Hudson
Robert Perry
Ethan Ennis
Riley Volkman
Ben Crask

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team

Southern Indiana
St. Thomas (Minn.)
SIU Edwardsville
Drake

Southern Indiana
Northern Kentucky
Indiana State

SIU Edwardsville
Xavier (Ohio)
lllinois-Chicago
Murray State
Wright State
Murray State
Wright State
Southern lllinois
Lindenwood

SE Missouri
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

St. Thomas (Minn.)
Marquette
SE Missouri
Northern Kentucky
Murray State
Eastern lllinois
North Dakota
Valparaiso

Murray State
Milwaukee
Northern Kentucky
Northern lowa
Lindenwood
Murray State
Lindenwood
Murray State
Drake
Wright State
Wright State
Drake

Northern Kentucky
Northern lowa
Lindenwood
Western lllinois
Northern Kentucky
Wis.-Green Bay
Murray State

6

Grade
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SR
FR

Time Pace
26:12.8 3:17/K
26:13.3 3:17/K
26:13.4  3:17/K
26:13.8 3:17/K
26:14.8 3:17/K
26:15.7 3:17/K
26:16.3 3:17/K
26:17.8 3:17/K
26:19.0 3:17/K
26:20.1 3:18/K
26:20.5 3:18/K
26:20.9 3:18/K
26:23.2 3:18/K
26:24.5 3:18/K
26:26.7 3:18/K
26:27.9 3:18/K
26:28.4  3:19/K
26:28.5 3:19/K
26:28.7 3:19/K
26:34.5 3:19/K
26:35.8 3:19/K
26:36.4  3:20/K
26:37.0 3:20/K
26:37.9 3:20/K
26:40.0 3:20/K
26:43.5 3:20/K
26:46.0 3:21/K
26:55.4  3:22/K
26:55.5 3:22/K
26:57.3 3:22/K
26:58.4  3:22/K
27:03.5 3:23/K
27:10.4 3:24/K
27:11.5 3:24/K
27:17.5 3:25/K
27:19.5 3:25/K
27:21.7 3:25/K
27:22.0 3:25/K
27:23.4  3:25/K
27:25.1 3:26/K
27:25.8 3:26/K
27:25.9 3:26/K
27:27.2 3:26/K
27:28.7 3:26/K
27:29.2 3:26/K
27:29.2 3:26/K

10/15/2022 04:31:33



Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 14, 2022

Men's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
277 (>7) 1130  Alex Valerio Valparaiso FR 27:36.5 3:27/K
278 231 1170  Colton Hansen Wis.-Green Bay FR 27:39.9 3:27/K
279 232 1153  Max Lupo Western lllinois JR 27:42.9 3:28/K
280 (>7) 829  Owen Hassler lllinois-Chicago SO 27:46.3 3:28/K
281 233 1171  Payton Heinberg Wis.-Green Bay SR 27:49.4 3:29/K
282 (>7) 1169 Kevin Gonzalez Wis.-Green Bay SR 27:51.5 3:29/K
283 234 1151  Jace Green Western lllinois FR 27:51.6 3:29/K
284 235 857  Matt Case Lindenwood FR 28:06.4 3:31/K
285 236 1157  Caleb Ware Western lllinois FR 28:13.4 3:32/K
286 (>7) 862  Brady Mello Lindenwood SR 28:14.5 3:32/K
287 (>7) 863  Jack Rider Lindenwood FR 28:16.4 3:32/K
288 (>7) 919  Anthony Vlatko Miami (Ohio) SO 28:34.1 3:34/K
289 237 926  Sam Schreiber Milwaukee FR 28:40.1 3:35/K
290 (>7) 924  Trey Meier Milwaukee JR 30:24.8  3:48/K
291 (>7) 922  Wade Duffek Milwaukee FR 30:57.0 3:52/K

10/15/2022 04:31:34



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Grand Valley St.
Team Score (places): 22

763
757
771
762
768
769
756

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Nicholas Hoffman
Samuel Baustert
Caleb Swart
Justin Hill
Seamus Noonan
Jude Parks
Bentley Alderson

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places): 92

696
710
704
712
697
702

OO WN P

Noah Costa
Mickey Vreeland
Max McDaniel
Ivan Westcott
Jack Crull
Brandon Kamp

Team - Bellarmine
Team Score (places): 113

683
687
692
681
676
686
690
691
677

© 00N Ol WN P

Josh Meiman
Nate Smith
Matthew Wantland
Alex Hooten

Drew Belardo
Josh Smalley
Joshua Striegel
Alex Wallingford
John Cason

Team - Heartland CC
Team Score (places): 129

793
787
795
794
790
796
797

~No o wWDNBRE

Brock Loftus
Nathan DeMarb
Briar Nevills
Sebastian Meyer
Jesse Golden
Noah Penry
Hunter Roedell

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys
Men's White Race

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:06.6

24:33.7
24:57.0
25:09.1
25:20.5
25:32.9
25:39.7
25:47.3

24:33.7

49:30.6
1:14:39.6
1:40:00.1
2:05:32.9
2:31:12.6
2:56:59.8

0:00.0
0:23.3
0:354
0:46.8
0:59.3
1.06.0
1:.13.6

Average Time: 25:53.3

25:19.3
25:32.2
26:03.1
26:07.9
26:23.9
26:31.4

25:19.3
50:51.5
1:16:54.5
1:43:02.4
2:09:26.2
2:35:57.6

0:00.0
0:12.9
0:43.8
0:48.6
1:04.6
1:12.1

Average Time: 26:07.0

25:52.5
26:02.2
26:02.3
26:05.8
26:32.4
26:58.3
27:10.8
27:44.7
27:52.5

25:52.5

51:54.6
1:17:56.9
1:44:02.6
2:10:35.0
2:37:33.2
3:04:43.9
3:32:28.6
4:00:21.1

0:00.0
0:09.8
0:09.9
0:13.4
0:40.0
1:05.9
1:18.3
1:52.3
2:00.1

Average Time: 26:09.7

25:50.3
26:11.7
26:12.1
26:17.1
26:17.2
26:20.4

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
SR 1 1
SO 2 3
SO 3 6
SO 5 11
SO 11 22
FR (12) (34)
FR (14) (48)
Finish Position- 2
JR 4 4
SO 10 14
SR 20 34
FR 24 58
SO 34 92
SO (36) (128)
Finish Position- 3
SO 16 16
JR 18 34
SO 19 53
FR 22 75
FR 38 113
SO (46) (159)
FR (52) (211)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
Finish Position - 4
FR 15 15
FR 26 41
SO 27 68
SO 30 98
SO 31 129
SO (32) (161)
SO (39) (200)

26:33.2

25:50.3

52:02.0
1:18:14.1
1:44:31.1
2:10:48.3
2:37.08.7
3:03:41.8

0:00.0
0:21.4
0:21.8
0:26.8
0:26.9
0:30.2
0:42.9

10/15/2022 04:32:20



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Heartland CC
Team Score (places): 129

8 792 Colton Knowles
9 798 Easton Rosen
10 785 Colton Barb
11 789 Luke Getz
12 786 Michael Bettancourt
13 784 Bryce Baker
Team - Millikin

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

e ol
A WDN RO

~No o wWDN R

1
2

Team Score (places): 130

6334
6344
6335
6348
6343
6349
6342
6350
6336
6347
6337
6340
6338
6341

Team - Purdue Fort Wayne

Dane Alexander
Bradyn Olmstead
Austin Bridgman
Jake Shumaker
Edwin Monroe
Christian Skaggs
Brandon Mattsey
Emerson Thorlton
Gabe Bush
Aidan Schlicting
Derek Dayton
Mark Jensen
Caleb Dowers
Alex Lee

Team Score (places): 194

1013
1010
1024
1009
1017
1018
1016

Kobe Milledge
Colten Gasson
Noah Wright
Colin Gasson
Seth Mills
Weston Miser
Jack Mills

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places): 202

748
742

Sam Nowak
Aidan Gonzalez

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Grade Place
FR More Than
SO More Than
SO More Than
FR More Than
SO More Than
SO More Than
JR 6
SO 9
JR 13
SO 48
SO 54
SO (59)
SO (66)
FR More Than
JR More Than
SO More Than
SO More Than
JR More Than
SO More Than
FR More Than
SO 23
FR 25
SO 43
FR 47
FR 56
JR (69)
FR (90)
SO 29
FR 35

NN NN NN

N NN N N NN

Men's White Race

Cumulative
Place

15
28
76

130

(189)

(255)

23
48
91
138
194
(263)

(353)

29
64

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 26:09.7

28:04.1
28:23.7
28:24.7
29:04.7
29:27.5
31:27.7

Finish Position- 5

3:31:45.9
4:00:09.6
4:28:34.2
4:57:38.9
5:27:06.3
5:58:33.9

2:13.8
2:33.5
2:34.4
3:14.4
3:37.2
5:37.4

Average Time: 26:11.2

25:25.3
25:30.2
25:41.0
27:03.2
27:16.5
27:25.6
27:33.1
27:42.9
27:43.5
28:25.1
28:28.2
28:45.2
31:39.0
31:41.7

Finish Position- 6

25:25.3

50:55.5
1:16:36.5
1:43:39.6
2:10:56.0
2:38:21.6
3:05:54.6
3:33:37.5
4:01:20.9
4:29:45.9
4:58:14.1
5:26:59.2
5:58:38.1
6:30:19.8

0:00.0
0:04.9
0:15.8
1:37.9
1:51.2
2:00.3
2:07.8
2:17.7
2:18.2
2:59.8
3:02.9
3:19.9
6:13.7
6:16.5

Average Time: 26:40.0

26:06.6
26:08.9
26:42.4
26:58.5
27:23.4
27:41.8
28:37.6

Finish Position- 7

26:06.6

52:15.4
1:18:57.8
1:45:56.3
2:13:19.6
2:41:.01.4
3:09:39.0

0:00.0
0:02.3
0:35.8
0:52.0
1:16.9
1:.35.2
2:31.0

Average Time: 26:40.9

26:15.1
26:30.2

26:15.1
52:45.2

0:00.0
0:15.2

10/15/2022 04:32:20



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Eastern Illinois
Team Score (places): 202

746
741
749
740
751

N o o~ W

Isai Morales
TJ Garland
Theo Paxton
Ethan Black
Austin Romine

Team - Vincennes
Team Score (places): 216

1138
1142
1140
1134
1139
1135
1136
1141
1143
1137
1133

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

e
= O

Mathew Keitany
Isaac Stanford
Ernest Momodu
lan Boit

Reed Lawless
Trenton Faulkner
Matthew Gray
Sol O'Blenis
Griffin Worzella
Brayden Green
Kyle Baugh

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places): 221

820
819
812
821
816

a b~ WN P

Team - St. Clair County CC

Tyler Polak
Connor Murphy
Julian Head
Harris Porter
Jeff Luka

Team Score (places): 286

1084
1086
1083
1089
1087
1085
1082
1088

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Travis Katz
Ethan McCombs
Lucas Danko
Brandon Zielke
Ben Rodriguez
Nick Knust
Dominic Comfort
Mason Wildie

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys
Men's White Race

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 26:40.9

26:38.1
26:46.7
27:14.4
27:30.9
28:54.5

1:19:23.3 0:23.1
1:46:09.9 0:31.7
2:13:24.3 0:59.4
2:40:55.1 1:15.9
3:09:49.5 2:39.4

Average Time: 26:48.9

25:29.7
26:22.4
27:09.1
27:24.0
27:39.1
28:07.8
28:30.0
28:33.6
30:11.1
30:44.5
32:48.8

25:29.7 0:00.0

51:52.1 0:52.8
1:19:01.2 1:39.5
1:46:25.1 1:54.3
2:14:04.1 2:09.4
2:42:11.8 2:38.1
3:10:41.7 3:00.3
3:39:15.2 3:03.9
4:09:26.3 4:41.4
4:40:10.7 5:14.8
5:12:59.5 7:19.2

Average Time: 26:51.7

25:28.6
26:13.2
27:08.8
27:27.8
27:59.9

25:28.6 0:00.0
51:41.7 0:44.6
1:18:50.5 1:40.2
1:46:18.3 1:59.3
2:14:18.1 2:31.3

Average Time: 27:16.5

26:37.3
26:48.7
27:31.4
27:31.6
27:53.6
27:58.4
28:32.7

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 7
SO 41 105
FR 44 149
SO 53 202
SO (63) (265)
SO (92) (357)
Finish Position- 8
FR 8 8
FR 33 41
SO 51 92
SO 57 149
SO 67 216
SO (78) (294)
FR (84) (378)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
Finish Position- 9
JR 7 7
FR 28 35
SO 50 85
JR 61 146
FR 75 221
Finish Position - 10
SO 40 40
FR 45 85
SO 64 149
SO 65 214
SO 72 286
FR (74) (360)
SO (86) (446)
FR More Than 7

29:34.2

26:37.3 0:00.0

53:26.0 0:11.4
1:20:57.4 0:54.2
1:48:28.9 0:54.3
2:16:22.5 1:16.4
2:44:20.9 1.21.1
3:12:53.6 1:55.5
3:42:27.7 2:56.9

10/15/2022 04:32:21



Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 14, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Men's White Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Moraine Valley CC Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 323 Average Time: 27:54.2
1 945 David Olmos SO 21 21 26:04.3 26:04.3 0:00.0
2 940 Brandon Armendarez SO 37 58 26:31.6 52:35.9 0:27.3
3 943 Jack Kajmowicz FR 80 138 28:24.6  1:21:00.4 2:20.3
4 942 Gavin Hampton SO 88 226 28:35.1 1:49:35.5 2:30.8
5 944 Ryan O'Connor SO 97 323 29:55.5 2:19:30.9 3:51.2
6 941 Thomas Diaz SO (103) (426) 30:54.2 2:50:25.1 4:49.9
7 939 Efrain Alvarez FR (120) (546) 40:27.9  3:30:53.0 14:23.6
Team - Clarke Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 379 Average Time: 28:09.0
1 728 Carson Sansenbach FR 58 58 27:25.6 27:25.6 0:00.0
2 729 Emmett Schwartzhoff JR 68 126 27:40.3 55:05.9 0:14.8
3 725 Bryce Kondos FR 70 196 27:42.2 1.22:48.0 0:16.6
4 726 Daniel Miller SR 89 285 28:36.4 1.51:24.4 1:10.9
5 730 Benjamin Vasquez SO 94 379 29:20.6  2:20:44.9 1:55.1
6 724 Kole Haverly SO (95) (474) 29:27.7  2:50:12.6 2:02.1
7 723 Noah Church SR (105) (579) 31:11.1 3:21:23.7 3:45.6
Team - Chicago State Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 385 Average Time: 29:29.6
1 716 Allan Kipruto FR 17 17 25:58.9 25:58.9 0:00.0
2 713 Pablo Coviella FR 62 79 27:29.8 53:28.7 1:30.9
3 714 Victor Curcuianu FR 87 166 28:33.3 1:22:01.9 2:34.5
4 722 Nicolae Vandor SR 102 268 30:40.1 1.52:42.0 4:41.2
5 720 Kenny Spears FR 117 385 34:45.9  2:27:27.8 8:47.0
6 715 Wesley Keith SR (119) (504) 35:07.9  3:02:35.7 9:09.0
Team - Webster Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 402 Average Time: 29:15.0
1 1148 Cameron Sakuma SR 42 42 26:40.3 26:40.3 0:00.0
2 1144 Sam Baker SR 71 113 27:44.0 54:24.3 1.03.7
3 1146 Caleb Fletcher SO 77 190 28:05.9 1.22:30.1 1.25.6
4 1149 Kaelin Triggs SR 99 289 30:31.6  1:53:01.7 3:51.3
5 1147 Christian Gray SR 113 402 33:13.3 2:26:14.9 6:33.0
Team - McKendree Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 404 Average Time: 28:42.1

4 10/15/2022 04:32:21



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - McKendree
Team Score (places): 404

902
908
901
903
900
907
904
909

o ~NO O WDN PR

Byron Jones
Blake Westrater
John Bush

Seth Kasinger
Oshawi Burgher
Braden Voss
Caleb Kickham
Isaac Winter

Team - Monmouth (111.)
Team Score (places): 419

937
935
931
936
938
930
933
934

O ~NO O, WN P

William Plumley
Eli Newton

Neo Colter

Eli Perry

Alex Urbina
Braden Bernas
Harrison Hicks
Brendan Jones

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places): 434

781
778
779
775
783
782
776

~No o wWDN R

Albert Szewczyk
Remy Jankusky
Trevor May

Luis Castro

Matt Trybus
Adam Toren
Christoher Gama

Team - Rockford
Team Score (places): 471

1033
1026
1029
1030
1031
1025

o O WN P

Dominick Welte
Juan Estrada
Michael Serna
Ryan Sweeney
Scarlet Torrisi
Chris Duron

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys
Men's White Race

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 28:42.1

27:21.1
27:57.8
28:26.6
29:09.9
30:35.0
31:48.3
32:08.7
37:47.8

27:21.1 0:00.0

55:18.9 0:36.8
1.23:45.4 1.05.6
1:52:55.3 1:48.9
2:23:30.3 3:14.0
2:55:18.6 4:27.3
3:27:27.3 4:47.7
4:05:15.0 10:26.8

Average Time: 29:07.2

27:26.4
28:02.8
28:23.3
30:34.7
31:08.9
31:32.9
33:44.2
34:18.0

27:26.4 0:00.0

55:29.2 0:36.4
1:23:52.4 0:56.9
1:54:27.1 3:08.3
2:25:35.9 3:42.5
2:57:08.7 4:06.5
3:30:52.9 6:17.8
4:05:10.8 6:51.6

Average Time: 29:16.2

27:05.0
28:31.9
29:36.3
29:56.4
31:11.4
33:08.1
33:37.4

27:05.0 0:00.0

55:36.9 1:27.0
1:25:13.2 2:31.3
1:55:09.6 2:51.5
2:26:20.9 4:06.4
2:59:29.0 6:03.1
3:33:06.3 6:32.4

Average Time: 29:44.4

28:25.5
28:28.4
28:53.4
31:16.7
31:38.0

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position - 15
FR 55 55
FR 73 128
FR 82 210
SO 93 303
SO 101 404
SO (110) (514)
FR (111) (625)
SR More Than 7
Finish Position - 16
SO 60 60
SO 76 136
JR 79 215
FR 100 315
SR 104 419
JR (108) (527)
SR (115) (642)
JR More Than 7
Finish Position - 17
FR 49 49
SO 85 134
SO 96 230
FR 98 328
FR 106 434
SO (112) (546)
FR (114) (660)
Finish Position - 18
SO 81 81
FR 83 164
FR 91 255
SO 107 362
FR 109 471
SO (116) (587)

34:00.9

28:25.5 0:00.0
56:53.9 0:02.9
1:25:47.2 0:27.9
1.57:03.8 2:51.2
2:28:41.8 3:125
3:02:42.6 5:354

10/15/2022 04:32:22



Race Date

October 14, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Rockford
Team Score (places): 471

7 1027 Marcus Porchia
8 1028 Noah Saunders
Team - UNA

Team Score (places): Inc.

884
1106
6365
6333
1107
1108
1102
1104

o ~NO O WDNBE

Woody Jerome
Colin Kachlic
Tedros Mokena
Ethan Baitz

Foster Thorburn
Jackson Ward
Angel Adaya

Jaxon Groves-Scott

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places): Inc.

845
856
848
847

A wWDNPF

Jack Acton
Wilson Whicker
Keith Bye
Justin Amburgy

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places): Inc.

1038
1035
1036
1034

A wWDN B

Brandon Saavedra
Dominic Gamez
Cristian Martinez
Kieran Cassidy

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): Inc.

1125
1123
1129
1126

A WDN PR

William Neupert
Ben Fields

Brian Sponaugle
Marek Potuznik

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys
Men's White Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 29:44.4
SO (118) (705) 34:48.8 3:37:31.3 6:23.3
SR More Than 7 41:19.5 4:18:50.7 12:54.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Do Not Score 24:59.8 24:59.8 0:00.0
SO Do Not Score 25:34.3 50:34.1 0:34.6
Do Not Score 26:42.2 1:17:16.2 1:42.4
Do Not Score 27:01.4 1:44:17.6 2:01.7
SR Do Not Score 27:12.8 2:11:30.3 2:13.0
FR Do Not Score 27:34.5 2:39:04.8 2:34.8
FR Do Not Score 27:56.0 3:07:00.7 2:56.2
JR Do Not Score 28:51.8 3:35:52.5 3:52.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SO Less Than 5 25:21.8 25:21.8 0:00.0
SO Less Than 5 26:06.9 51:28.7 0:45.1
SO Less Than 5 26:34.6 1:18:03.2 1:12.8
SO Less Than 5 26:48.3 1:44:51.5 1:26.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
JR Less Than 5 27:44.8 27:44.8 0:00.0
JR Less Than 5 28:57.5 56:42.2 1:12.7
JR Less Than 5 33:00.5 1:29:42.7 5:15.8
SO Less Than 5 42:52.7 2:12:35.3 15:07.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
JR Less Than 5 27:15.0 27:15.0 0:00.0
SO Less Than 5 27:43.7 54:58.6 0:28.7
FR Less Than 5 28:05.5 1:23:04.0 0:50.6
FR Less Than 5 29:29.3 1:52:33.3 2:14.4

10/15/2022 04:32:22



Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date

October 14, 2022 Final Team Results

Boys
Men's White Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Xavier (Ohio) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1192 Eric Board FR Less Than 5 26:00.1 26:00.1 0:00.0
2 1190 Drew Allen JR Less Than 5 26:08.7 52:08.7 0:08.7
3 1194 Chris Lucas FR Less Than 5 26:29.0 1:18:37.6 0:29.0
4 1196 Alex Paliga FR Less Than 5 26:33.4  1:45:10.9 0:33.3
Team - Oakton CC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1004 Luke Ferri SO Less Than 5 28:05.4 28:05.4 0:00.0
2 1005 Kasper Goralczyk FR Less Than 5 28:59.7 57:05.1 0:54.3
3 1008 Essay Tolosa FR Less Than 5 33:34.8  1:30:39.9 5:294
4 1006 Nathan Jones SO Less Than 5 42:00.6  2:12:40.4 13:55.2
Team - Marquette Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 887 Cade Ferron JR Less Than 5 26:22.7 26:22.7 0:00.0
2 888 Nathan Hirsch SO Less Than 5 27:55.6 54:18.2 1:33.0
3 897 Alex Watros SO Less Than 5 29:23.4  1:23:41.5 3:00.7
Team - Morton College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 947 Brian Kiplagat FR Less Than 5 28:40.8 28:40.8 0:00.0
2 946 Alfredo Jaramillo SO Less Than 5 37:19.3  1:06:00.0 8:38.5
3 948 Mauricio Lara FR Less Than 5 38:38.7 1:44:38.6 9:58.0
Team - Oakland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 998 Wesley Hollowell FR Less Than 5 25:33.0 25:33.0 0:00.0
2 1003 Shawn Slater JR Less Than 5 26:06.1 51:39.1 0:33.2
Team - Wis.-Green Bay Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1174 Bryce Legois SR Less Than 5 29:36.6 29:36.6 0:00.0
2 1168 Tanner Conard SR Less Than 5 30:58.9 1:00:35.4 1:22.3

Team - Danville Area CC

Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10/15/2022 04:32:22



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Danville Area CC

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 731 Pearson Kolton

Team - Indiana State

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 838 lan Gadberry

Team - UNA-Bradley

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1110 Brock Rice

Team - UNAT-MVCC

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1111 David Alvarez

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Boys
Men's White Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
e Less Than 5 30:19.4 30:19.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
SO Less Than 5 27:14.5 27:14.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 26:37.7 26:37.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 30:53.9 30:53.9

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

8 10/15/2022 04:32:22



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 763  Nicholas Hoffman
2 2 757  Samuel Baustert
3 DNS 884  Woody Jerome
4 3 771  Caleb Swart
5 4 696 Noah Costa
6 5 762  Justin Hill
7 (<5) 845  Jack Acton
8 6 6334  Dane Alexander
9 7 820  Tyler Polak
10 8 1138 Mathew Keitany
11 9 6344  Bradyn Olmstead
12 10 710  Mickey Vreeland
13 11 768  Seamus Noonan
14 (<5) 998  Wesley Hollowell
15 DNS 1106  Colin Kachlic
16 12 769  Jude Parks
17 13 6335  Austin Bridgman
18 14 756  Bentley Alderson
19 15 793  Brock Loftus
20 16 683  Josh Meiman
21 17 716  Allan Kipruto
22 (<5 1192  Eric Board
23 18 687  Nate Smith
24 19 692  Matthew Wantland
25 20 704  Max McDaniel
26 21 945  David Olmos
27 22 681  Alex Hooten
28 (<5) 1003  Shawn Slater
29 23 1013  Kobe Milledge
30 (<5 856  Wilson Whicker
31 24 712 lvan Westcott
32 (<5) 1190 Drew Allen
33 25 1010  Colten Gasson
34 26 787  Nathan DeMarb
35 27 795  Briar Nevills
36 28 819  Connor Murphy
37 29 748  Sam Nowak
38 30 794  Sebastian Meyer
39 31 790  Jesse Golden
40 32 796  Noah Penry
41 33 1142 lIsaac Stanford
42 (<5H) 887  Cade Ferron
43 34 697  Jack Crull
44 (<5) 1194  Chris Lucas
45 35 742  Aidan Gonzalez
46 36 702  Brandon Kamp

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's White Race

Team
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
UNA
Grand Valley St.
Bradley
Grand Valley St.
IUPUI
Millikin
lllinois State
Vincennes
Millikin
Bradley
Grand Valley St.
Oakland
UNA
Grand Valley St.
Millikin
Grand Valley St.
Heartland CC
Bellarmine
Chicago State
Xavier (Ohio)
Bellarmine
Bellarmine
Bradley
Moraine Valley CC
Bellarmine
Oakland
Purdue Fort Wayne
IUPUI
Bradley
Xavier (Ohio)
Purdue Fort Wayne
Heartland CC
Heartland CC
lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
Heartland CC
Heartland CC
Heartland CC
Vincennes
Marquette
Bradley
Xavier (Ohio)
Eastern lllinois
Bradley

1

Grade

SR
SO

SO
JR

SO
SO
JR

JR

FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR

FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR

SO
SR
SO
FR
JR

SO
SO
FR
JR

FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR

SO
FR
FR
SO

Time Pace
24:33.7 3:04/K
24:57.0 3:.07/K
24:59.8 3:07/K
25:09.1 3:09/K
25:19.3 3:10/K
25:20.5 3:10/K
25:21.8 3:10/K
25:25.3 3:11/K
25:28.6 3:11/K
25:29.7 3:11/K
25:30.2 3:11/K
25:32.2 3:12/K
25:32.9 3:12/K
25:33.0 3:12/K
25:34.3 3:12/K
25:39.7 3:12/K
25:41.0 3:13/K
25:47.3 3:13/K
25:50.3 3:14/K
25:52.5 3:14/K
25:58.9 3:15/K
26:00.1 3:15/K
26:02.2 3:15/K
26:02.3 3:15/K
26:03.1 3:15/K
26:04.3 3:16/K
26:05.8 3:16/K
26:06.1 3:16/K
26:06.6 3:16/K
26:06.9 3:16/K
26:07.9 3:16/K
26:08.7 3:16/K
26:08.9 3:16/K
26:11.7 3:16/K
26:12.1 3:17/K
26:13.2 3:17/K
26:15.1 3:17/K
26:17.1 3:17/K
26:17.2 3:17/K
26:20.4  3:18/K
26:22.4  3:18/K
26:22.7 3:18/K
26:23.9 3:18/K
26:29.0 3:19/K
26:30.2 3:19/K
26:31.4  3:19/K

10/15/2022 04:30:35



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score Bib No Name
47 37 940 Brandon Armendarez
48 38 676  Drew Belardo
49 39 797 Hunter Roedell
50 (<5) 1196  Alex Paliga
51 (<5) 848  Keith Bye
52 40 1084  Travis Katz
53 (<5) 1110 Brock Rice
54 41 746  Isai Morales
55 42 1148  Cameron Sakuma
56 DNS 6365  Tedros Mokena
57 43 1024  Noah Wright
58 44 741  TJ Garland
59 (<5) 847  Justin Amburgy
60 45 1086  Ethan McCombs
61 46 686  Josh Smalley
62 a7 1009  Colin Gasson
63 DNS 6333  Ethan Baitz
64 48 6348  Jake Shumaker
65 49 781  Albert Szewczyk
66 50 812  Julian Head
67 51 1140  Ernest Momodu
68 52 690  Joshua Striegel
69 DNS 1107 Foster Thorburn
70 53 749  Theo Paxton
71 (<5) 838 lan Gadberry
72 (<5) 1125  William Neupert
73 54 6343 Edwin Monroe
74 55 902  Byron Jones
75 56 1017  Seth Mills
76 57 1134 lan Boit
77 58 728  Carson Sansenbach
78 59 6349  Christian Skaggs
79 60 937  William Plumley
80 61 821  Harris Porter
81 62 713  Pablo Coviella
82 63 740 Ethan Black
83 64 1083  Lucas Danko
84 65 1089  Brandon Zielke
85 66 6342  Brandon Mattsey
86 DNS 1108  Jackson Ward
87 67 1139 Reed Lawless
88 68 729  Emmett Schwartzhoff
89 69 1018 Weston Miser
20 70 725  Bryce Kondos
91 (>7) 6350 Emerson Thorlton
92 (>7) 6336  Gabe Bush

Overall Finish List

Boys
Men's White Race

Team

Moraine Valley CC

Bellarmine
Heartland CC
Xavier (Ohio)
IUPUI

St. Clair County CC

UNA-Bradley
Eastern lllinois
Webster

UNA

Purdue Fort Wayne

Eastern lllinois
IUPUI

St. Clair County CC

Bellarmine

Purdue Fort Wayne

UNA

Millikin

Harper College
lllinois State
Vincennes
Bellarmine
UNA

Eastern lllinois
Indiana State
Valparaiso
Millikin
McKendree

Purdue Fort Wayne

Vincennes
Clarke

Millikin
Monmouth (lll.)
lllinois State
Chicago State
Eastern lllinois

St. Clair County CC
St. Clair County CC

Millikin
UNA
Vincennes
Clarke

Purdue Fort Wayne

Clarke
Millikin
Millikin

Grade

FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
12

SO
SR

SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR

SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR

SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR

FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR

JR

FR
FR
JR

Time Pace
26:31.6 3:19/K
26:32.4  3:19/K
26:33.2 3:19/K
26:33.4  3:19/K
26:34.6 3:19/K
26:37.3 3:20/K
26:37.7 3:20/K
26:38.1 3:20/K
26:40.3 3:20/K
26:42.2 3:20/K
26:42.4  3:20/K
26:46.7 3:21/K
26:48.3 3:21/K
26:48.7 3:21/K
26:58.3 3:22/K
26:58.5 3:22/K
27:01.4 3:23/K
27:03.2 3:23/K
27:05.0 3:23/K
27:08.8 3:24/K
27:09.1 3:24/K
27:10.8 3:24/K
27:12.8 3:24/K
27:14.4  3:24/K
27:14.5 3:24/K
27:15.0 3:24/K
27:16.5 3:25/K
27:21.1 3:25/K
27:23.4 3:25/K
27:240  3:25/K
27:25.6 3:26/K
27:25.6 3:26/K
27:26.4  3:26/K
27:27.8 3:26/K
27:29.8 3:26/K
27:30.9 3:26/K
27:31.4 3:26/K
27:31.6 3:26/K
27:33.1 3:27/K
27:34.5 3:27/K
27:39.1 3:27/K
27:40.3 3:28/K
27:41.8 3:28/K
27:42.2 3:28/K
27:42.9 3:28/K
27:43.5 3:28/K

10/15/2022 04:30:35



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

(<5)
71
>7)
(<5)
>7)
72
(<5)
DNS
73
74
75
76
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
77
78
79
>7)
80
>7)
>7)
81
82
>7)
83
84
85
86
87
>7)
88
89
a0
(<5)
>7)
DNS
91
92
(<5)
(<5)
>7)
93
94
(<5)
>7)

1123
1144
691
1038
677
1087
888
1102
908
1085
816
935
792
1004
1129
1146
1135
931
798
943
785
6347
1033
901
6337
1026
1136
778
1082
714
1141
942
726
1016
947
6340
1104
1029
751
1035
1005
789
903
730
897
786

Ben Fields

Sam Baker

Alex Wallingford
Brandon Saavedra
John Cason

Ben Rodriguez
Nathan Hirsch
Angel Adaya
Blake Westrater
Nick Knust

Jeff Luka

Eli Newton
Colton Knowles
Luke Ferri

Brian Sponaugle
Caleb Fletcher
Trenton Faulkner
Neo Colter
Easton Rosen
Jack Kajmowicz
Colton Barb
Aidan Schlicting
Dominick Welte
John Bush

Derek Dayton
Juan Estrada
Matthew Gray
Remy Jankusky
Dominic Comfort
Victor Curcuianu
Sol O'Blenis
Gavin Hampton
Daniel Miller
Jack Mills

Brian Kiplagat
Mark Jensen
Jaxon Groves-Scott
Michael Serna
Austin Romine
Dominic Gamez
Kasper Goralczyk
Luke Getz

Seth Kasinger
Benjamin Vasquez
Alex Watros
Michael Bettancourt

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's White Race

Team
Valparaiso
Webster
Bellarmine
Roosevelt
Bellarmine
St. Clair County CC
Marquette

UNA

McKendree
St. Clair County CC
Illinois State
Monmouth (111.)
Heartland CC
Oakton CC
Valparaiso
Webster
Vincennes
Monmouth (llI.)
Heartland CC
Moraine Valley CC
Heartland CC
Millikin

Rockford
McKendree
Millikin
Rockford
Vincennes
Harper College
St. Clair County CC
Chicago State
Vincennes
Moraine Valley CC
Clarke
Purdue Fort Wayne
Morton College
Millikin
UNA
Rockford
Eastern lllinois
Roosevelt
Oakton CC
Heartland CC
McKendree
Clarke
Marquette
Heartland CC

3

Grade
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO

Time Pace
27:43.7 3:28/K
27:440  3:28/K
27:44.7 3:28/K
27:44.8 3:28/K
27:52.5 3:29/K
27:53.6 3:29/K
27:55.6 3:29/K
27:56.0 3:29/K
27:57.8 3:30/K
27:58.4  3:30/K
27:59.9 3:30/K
28:02.8 3:30/K
28:04.1 3:31/K
28:05.4  3:31/KK
28:05.5 3:31/K
28:05.9 3:31/K
28:07.8 3:31/K
28:23.3 3:33/K
28:23.7 3:33/K
28:24.6 3:33/K
28:24.7 3:33/K
28:25.1 3:33/K
28:25.5 3:33/K
28:26.6 3:33/K
28:28.2 3:34/K
28:28.4  3:34/K
28:30.0 3:34/K
28:31.9 3:34/K
28:32.7 3:34/K
28:33.3 3:34/K
28:33.6 3:34/K
28:35.1 3:34/K
28:36.4  3:35/K
28:37.6 3:35/K
28:40.8 3:35/K
28:45.2 3:36/K
28:51.8 3:36/K
28:53.4  3:37/K
28:54.5 3:37/K
28:57.5 3:37/K
28:59.7 3:37/K
29:04.7 3:38/K
29:09.9 3:39/K
29:20.6 3:40/K
29:23.4  3:40/K
29:27.5 3:41/K

10/15/2022 04:30:36



Race Date
October 14, 2022

Place Score Bib No

Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

95
(<5)
>7)

96
(<5)

97

98
>7)
(<5)

99

100
101
102
>7)
(<5)
103
(<5)
104
105
106
107
>7)
108
109
>7)
>7)
110
111
>7)
(<5)
112
113
(<5)
114
115
116
>7)
117
118
119
(<5)
>7)
(<5)
120
>7)
(<5)

724
1126
1088

779
1174

944

775
1143

731
1149

936

900

722
1137
1111

941
1168

938

723

783
1030

784

930
1031
6338
6341

907

904
1133
1036

782
1147
1008

776

933
1025

934

720
1027

715

946

909

948

939
1028
1006

Kole Haverly
Marek Potuznik
Mason Wildie
Trevor May
Bryce Legois
Ryan O'Connor
Luis Castro
Griffin Worzella
Pearson Kolton
Kaelin Triggs
Eli Perry
Oshawi Burgher
Nicolae Vandor
Brayden Green
David Alvarez
Thomas Diaz
Tanner Conard
Alex Urbina
Noah Church
Matt Trybus
Ryan Sweeney
Bryce Baker
Braden Bernas
Scarlet Torrisi
Caleb Dowers
Alex Lee
Braden Voss
Caleb Kickham
Kyle Baugh
Cristian Martinez
Adam Toren
Christian Gray
Essay Tolosa
Christoher Gama
Harrison Hicks
Chris Duron
Brendan Jones
Kenny Spears
Marcus Porchia
Wesley Keith
Alfredo Jaramillo
Isaac Winter
Mauricio Lara
Efrain Alvarez
Noah Saunders
Nathan Jones

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's White Race

Team
Clarke
Valparaiso
St. Clair County CC
Harper College
Wis.-Green Bay
Moraine Valley CC
Harper College
Vincennes
Danville Area CC
Webster
Monmouth (llI.)
McKendree
Chicago State
Vincennes
UNAT-MVCC
Moraine Valley CC
Wis.-Green Bay
Monmouth (llI.)
Clarke
Harper College
Rockford
Heartland CC
Monmouth (llI.)
Rockford
Millikin
Millikin
McKendree
McKendree
Vincennes
Roosevelt
Harper College
Webster
Oakton CC
Harper College
Monmouth (llI.)
Rockford
Monmouth (llI.)
Chicago State
Rockford
Chicago State
Morton College
McKendree
Morton College
Moraine Valley CC
Rockford
Oakton CC

4

Grade
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR

SO
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR

FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR

SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR

FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO

Time Pace
29:27.7 3:41/K
29:29.3 3:41/K
29:34.2 3:42/K
29:36.3 3:42/K
29:36.6 3:42/K
29:55.5 3:44/K
29:56.4  3:45/K
30:11.1 3:46/K
30:19.4 3:47/K
30:31.6 3:49/K
30:34.7 3:49/K
30:35.0 3:49/K
30:40.1 3:50/K
30:44.5 3:51/K
30:53.9 3:52/K
30:54.2 3:52/K
30:58.9 3:52/K
31:08.9 3:54/K
31:11.1 3:54/K
31:11.4  3:54/K
31:16.7 3:55/K
31:27.7 3:56/K
31:32.9 3:57/K
31:38.0 3:57/K
31:39.0 3:57/K
31:41.7 3:58/K
31:48.3 3:59/K
32:08.7 4:.01/K
32:48.8  4:.06/K
33:00.5  4:08/K
33:08.1  4:09/K
33:13.3  4:09/K
33:34.8 4:12/K
33:37.4  4:12/K
33:44.2  4:13/K
34:00.9 4:15/K
34:18.0 4:17/K
34:459  4:21/K
34:48.8  4:21/K
35:07.9  4:23/K
37:19.3 4:40/K
37:47.8  4:43/K
38:38.7  4:50/K
40:27.9 5:03/K
41:19.5 5:10/K
42:00.6 5:15/K
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Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 14, 2022 Overall Finish List
Boys
Men's White Race
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 (<5) 1034  Kieran Cassidy Roosevelt SO 42:52.7 5:22/K
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